
 
 

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Acetic Acid, Glacial 

 

PRODUCT # 

120003 

 

SYNONYMS 

Ethanoic Acid, Vinegar Acid, Methane-carboxylic Acid 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Acetic Acid, Glacial is a colorless liquid with a strong pungent odor. It is the undiluted form of 

acetic acid. 

 

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING 

Available in 4 gal case, 41 lb carboy, 126 lb drum, 450 lb drum, 2250 lb tote, and full bulk. 

 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 

Chemical Analysis     

Appearance 

Non-Volatile Matter, g/100 ml 

Formic Acid, % 

Water, % 

Heavy Metals as lead, ppm 

Iron, ppm 

Chlorides, ppm 

Sulfates, ppm 

Acetaldehyde, ppm 

Visual Color, pcs 

Freezing Point, °C 

Acetic Acid, % 

Specific Gravity @ 20/20C 

Specification 

Passes 

0.005 Max 

0.050 Max 

0.1500 Max 

0.5 Max 

0.5 Max 

1 Max 

1 Max 

5 Max 

5 Max 

16.35 Min 

99.85 Min 

1.048 – 1.053

 

 

 


