

# PRODUCT DATA SHEET - Acetic Acid, Glacial

#### PRODUCT #

120003

#### **SYNONYMS**

Ethanoic Acid, Vinegar Acid, Methane-carboxylic Acid

### **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Acetic Acid, Glacial is a colorless liquid with a strong pungent odor. It is the undiluted form of acetic acid.

## **PACKAGING AND SHIPPING**

Available in 4 gal case, 41 lb carboy, 126 lb drum, 450 lb drum, 2250 lb tote, and full bulk.

#### CHEMICAL ANALYSIS

Chemical Analysis	Specification	
Appearance	Passes	
Non-Volatile Matter, g/100 ml	0.005 Max	
Formic Acid, %	0.050 Max	
Water, %	0.1500 Max	
Heavy Metals as lead, ppm	0.5 Max	
Iron, ppm	0.5 Max	
Chlorides, ppm	1 Max	
Sulfates, ppm	1 Max	
Acetaldehyde, ppm	5 Max	
Visual Color, pcs	5 Max	
Freezing Point, °C	16.35 Min	
Acetic Acid, %	99.85 Min	
Specific Gravity @ 20/20C	1.048 – 1.053	